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The Bass Federation (TBF) - June 11
Greenbush Bass - June 11

Northeast Team Bass (NETB) - June 12
NJ Bass Federation - June 16-17

NY Bass Nation - June 18-19
Father's Day Derby - June 18-20

NJ Bass Nation - June 22-24
Watershed Bass Masters - June 25-26

American Bass Anglers - July 9
King George Tournament - July 9 - 10

Champlain Bass Series - July 10
Silver City Bassmaster - July 16
Northern Bass Supply - July 23

Albany Area Bassmasters - July 30-31
Yankee Bass Master - July 30-31

Greenbush Bass - July 30
Casion Rods - August 6

Northeast Team Bass (NETB) - August 7
Five Alive Bass Masters - August 13-14

Albany Area Bassmasters - August 13-14
Northeast Team Bass (NETB) - August 14

Champlain Bass Series - August 21
North East Bass Association (NEBA) - August 27-28

Greenbush Bass - September 10
Albany Area Bassmasters - September 18

Mass Bass Federation - October 1-2
The Bass Federation (TBF) - October 8

The Bass Federation (TBF) - October 15-16
Other (please specify)
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Which fishing tournament did you participate in?  
Check all that apply.
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Have participated before

Fishing club membership / pre-qualification

Social Media / Facebook

Radio

TV

Newspaper

Internet

Email advertisement

Blog or online article

Friend or family

Magazine article

Other (please specify)

25% 50% 75% 100%

7.10%

2.20%

24.50%

2.70%

7.10%

16.80%

2.20%

1.60%

1.10%

20.10%

40.20%

71.70%

How did you hear about the fishing tournament(s)?  
Check all that apply.
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This was my first trip
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6-10

11+
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45.60%

17.60%

23.60%

13.20%

How many times have you participated in a fishing tournament in 
Ticonderoga Area / Lake Champlain Region?
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Yes

No

25% 50% 75% 100%

37.50%

62.50%

Other than for fishing tournaments, have you previously traveled to 
Ticonderoga Area / Lake Champlain Region?
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How many nights did you stay for your fishing tournament?
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Ticonderoga

Crown Point

Port Henry

Westport

Lake George

Schroon Lake

Brant Lake

North Creek

Warrensburg

Vermont

Day trip / did not stay overnight

Other (please specify)

25% 50% 75% 100%

3.30%

6.60%

6.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.50%

1.60%

4.90%

0.50%

0.50%

2.20%

73.60%

Where did you stay?
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Hotel / resort

Motel

Bed and breakfast / Inn

Condo

Cottage / cabin

Private house rental

Family / friends

RV Camper / tent

12.5% 25% 37.5% 50%

5.30%

6.40%

9.40%

6.40%

0.00%

0.00%

36.80%

35.70%

What was your primary type of lodging?
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What is the name of the property that you stayed at? 
(If applicable.)

Best Western
Super 8

Circle Court
Stone House Inn

Brookwood RV resort
Home

Trout House
Belford

Camping
Private home

Sportsman Cottages
Barber Homestead Park

Big Bass House
Champ’s Campground

Chipman’s Point Marina
Collins Motel

Coxy Cottages
Day’s Inn

Friends
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Yes

No

25% 50% 75% 100%

14.70%

85.30%

While you were here for your fishing tournament, did you shop in 
the Ticonderoga Area / Lake Champlain Region?

Yes

No

25% 50% 75% 100%

13.00%

87.00%

While you were here for your fishing tournament, did you dine in 
the Ticonderoga Area / Lake Champlain Region?
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What was your estimated total expenditures for the following 
categories:

Lodging

Dining

Shopping

Fuel

0 125 250 375 500

$217.90

$126.11

$168.44

$427.47
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Yes

No

25% 50% 75% 100%

1.10%

98.90%

Based on your experience, would you visit Ticonderoga Area / Lake 
Champlain Region again in the future?
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ZIP CODE / POSTAL CODE MAP
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Age of respondents

18 and under 19-25 26-35 36-45 46-55 56-65 65+

10%

16%

32%

21%
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0%
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After the fishing tournament at Champlain, renting a house in Ticonderoga in Lake George with the family.  The town is unique in that it has easy 
access to Champlain and Lake George.
All Vermont and New York sponsored events should be given permits at the current rate.  All out of state tournaments should pay a larger permit 
fee for the use of our wonderful lake.  This would limit the number of tournaments and decrease fish casualty.
Amazing boat ramps
Bass tournaments seem to bring a lot of business into Ticonderoga. Its a disappointment that the boat inspection rules make having any significant 
tournament on Lake George impossible. I hope that doesn't happen on Lake Champlain as I think it will have a significant / further effect on 
tourism. My club had 6 people there for a week and we make at least one trip every year (about 12 people).
Beautiful country out there,enjoyed my stay,will do again!
Beautiful region. One of my favorite places to visit. 
Best western is pricey. Sometimes 2 night minimum,not a fan of that. Hard to get room there at times.
Excellent boating facilities on Champlain
Great accomodations
great area and great fishing
Great area for sportsman 
Great area.  
Great experience 
Great fishery
Great pizza from Wind Chill Factory
Great place great people
Great place to stay
Great Place to visit and to Fish. Cashion Rods puts on a good Tournament
Great tournament!!
I arranged for accommodations for several guests at the Ticonderoga Best Western, so I facilitated additional income to area hotels, restaurants 
and shopping areas in addition to my own money that I spent in Ticonderoga.
I love champlain and lake george
I love coming to Ti the people are very accomidating
I love fishing Lake Champlain!
I love the Ticonderoga area, the history there is so interesting.  I feel like the neighboring towns, such as Crown Point, could use some 
beautification in the downtown area.
I love Ticonderoga
I love Ticonderoga 
I visit many times during the summer, not only for tournament fishing but for practice prior to tournaments as well as just fun fishing. 
It is a great place to fish. I think that you need more motels like the Best Western in the Ticonderoga area.  
Lake Champlain has always been a very good fishery, and Ticonderoga is a very pleasant place to stay 
Love the area always treated well, and have enjoyed staying at the super 8, and Norm's Bait & Tackle has always been Helpful, RFE
Love the area and have turned it on to many people who all love it
Love the area in & around Ticonderoga.......will be back.
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Love the area, look forward to going every year
Love the area. Have vacationed there many times
Love the Ticonderoga area... look forward to coming back
Love Ticonderoga.  Great boat ramp.  Like to stay at Brookwood Cabins and RV.
N/A
Need more eateries  
Nice area
Nice area, nice people.
None at this time
Norms is the best !!! 
Not enough lodging in ty
Open-Ended Response
Over fishing in Ticonderoga area.
Thanks for the assessment, hope it helps to keep the Ti region thriving and welcoming for future tournament tourism ;-) 
The Collegiate Cup was a very well run tournament
The lake is the nicest body of water in the USA --- by far !!!
The people are very friendly
The Super 8 is well run, clean and close to shipping at Walmart
Though I did not fish personally I did bring twoanglers who are the future of this sport and will continue to travel with this sport
Ticonderoga is a great area to host a tourneament. Overall it is well suited for bass fisherman. 
Ticonderoga is a great host for tournaments. I think a few bigger events should launch from down there to bring back some of the fish they catch 
up north to pay the southern end of the lake back. 
Ticonderoga is a great tournament venue, please continue supporting these organizations so we can keep coming back to your area. Most if not all 
anglers love the TI area.
Ticonderoga is a staple mark for fun.
Ticonderoga is one of my favorite fishing area
Ticonderoga is one of the best bass fishing areas in the tri state
Tournaments shoul start earlier 6:00am. Heavey large boat traffic seems to be stirring up silt in the water because of receeding weed line (not just 
chestnuts every aquatic weed bed). Would love to see some carp tournaments on Champlain 
Very nice people, good food, and a great body of water to fish. 
Very nice place to visit 
We always enjoy coming up to Lake Champlain whether it is fishing or with my wife. The people and the town are great. 
We love champlain and all it has to offer 
would like to see more stores open other than a lot of gas stations, tackle shop would be nice
yes i would like to receive future emails about the area especially for dining and lodging discounts however I dont want to recieve frequent emails 
either. Thank you. 
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